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Services
1 message

Pulley, Bobbi <bobbi.pulley@iowa.gov> Mon, Jan 31, 2022 at 4:22 PM
Bcc: Jennifer Kleene <jennifer.kleene@iowa.gov>, Jennie Elliott <jennie.elliott@iowa.gov>, "Meister, Brad"
<brad.meister@iowa.gov>, Michael Gulick <michael.gulick@iowa.gov>, Jesper.Andersson@constellation.com

The lowa Department of Administrative Services—Central Procurement gives notice of its intent to award the subject
solicitation to Constellation NewEnergy-Gas Division of Louisville, Kentucky.

This Notice of Intent to Award is subject to execution of written contract and, as a result, this notice does NOT constitute
the formation of a contract between the State of lowa and the successful bidder. If the apparent successful bidder fails to
negotiate and deliver an executed contract, the State, at its sole discretion, may cancel the notice of intent to award and
award the contract to the next ranked bidder or withdraw the RFP. The State reserves the right to cancel the award at any
time prior to the execution of written contract.

See attached scoring summary. If there are any other questions or comments, please direct all communications to the
undersigned.

We appreciate your interest in the requirements of the State of lowa.

Bobbi Pulley, Purchasing Agent
lowa Department of Administrative Services
Central Services Enterprise

Department of
Administrative Services

Empowering People

Collaboration Office: 515-322-2893
Gistomen3ervice bobbi.pulley@iowa.gov
https://das.iowa.gov
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IOWA DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BID SUMMARY
RFP1822005335 - Natural Gas Procurement Services

Bidder: Constellation NewEnergy

Mount
Glenwood Pleasant Woodward
Resource lowa Veterans | Correctional Resource
Capitol Complex | Capitol Complex/ Labs Center Home Facility Center
Interruptible Firm Interruptible Firm Firm Interruptible

Estimated Annual
Volume
(MMBtu) 96,956 34,192 121,853 46,104 115,000
Administrative Fee and
Margin ($/MMBtu) $.02/MMBtu $.02/MMBtu $.02/MMBtu | $.02/MMBtu | $.02/MMBtu | $.02/MMBtu
Fee, if any, for Fixing
Commodity Gas and
Basis Cost During Term
($/MMBtu) $ - |$ - |$ - |$ - |$ - |$ -
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